Offered By	
AMEND House Committee Substitute for Fi Lines 12-15, by deleting said lines; and	House Bill Nos. 556 & 581, Page 5, Section 313.1000
Further amend said bill, page, and section, I thereof the number " <u>d.</u> "; and	Line 16, by deleting the letter "e." and inserting in lieu
Further amend said bill, page, and section, I thereof the number " <u>e.</u> "; and	Line 17, be deleting the letter " <u>f.</u> " and inserting in lieu
Further amend said bill by amending the titl accordingly.	e, enacting clause, and intersectional references

House \_\_\_\_\_ Amendment NO.\_\_\_\_